Cooled Incubators

SciQuip
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SciQuip Incu C-Series
LT-Series

Inner glass door

Capacity 90Itr — 430Itr

Temp -10 to +65°C (LT-series)
Fully programmable
Electro-polished chamber & shelves
Audible & visual alarms
Password protection

Window in door as standard
50mm port as standard
Interior lamp as standard

The SciQuip Incu C-series cooled incubators incorporate a precise cooling system providing excellent temperature uniformity
throughout making them ideal for any application requiring accurate below ambient temperature control. All parameters are
displayed in the large LCD screen for fast easy operation and read-out together with a graphic program display.The SciQuip
Incubators can store up to 9 programs of 18 steps, each program can be made to repeat from 1 to 99 times automatically.

All C-Series and LT-Series incubators are fitted with lockable castor wheels.

Technical Specifications
Model
Capacity (Itrs)
Temperature range (°C)
Temperature set division (°C)
Temperature uniformity (°C)
Timer (mins)
Shelves supplied
Max shelves
Inner dimensions (mm)
Outer dimensions (mm)
Packed dimensions (mm)
Weight (kg)
Power V/Hz

Warranty

Incu-90C
90
+4 to +60
+/-0.1
+-1
999, continuous
2
4
400x400x550
530x540x1260
650x660x1430
68
220-230 50/60

2yrs

Incu-160C
160
+4 to +60
+/-0.1
+/-1
999, continuous
2
6
500x500x650
630x640x1360
750x760x1530
98
220-230 50/60

2yrs

Incu-270C
270
+4 to +60
+/-0.1
+-1
999, continuous
2
8
600x600x750
730x740x1460
850x860x1630
130
220-230 50/60

2yrs

Incu-430C
430
+4 to +60
+/-0.1
+-1
999, continuous
2
10
700x645x950
830x785x1660
950x905x1830
180
220-230 50/60

2yrs

The SciQuip Incu LT-series have all the features of the C-series with additional
cooling capability from -10 to +65°C.

Incu-160LT
160
-10 to +60
+/-0.1
+/-1
999, continuous
2
6
500x500x650
650x680x1360
770x800x1530
98
220-230 50/60

2yrs

Incu-270LT
270
-10 to +60
+/-0.1
+-1
999, continuous
2
8
600x600x750
750x780x1460
870x900x1630
140
220-230 50/60

2yrs

Incu-430LT
430
-10 to +60
+/-0.1
+-1
999, continuous
2
10
700x645x950
850x820x1660
970x940x1830
185
220-230 50/60

2yrs




Pricing on any
accessories shown
can be found by
keying the part
number into the
search box on

our website.

www.wolflabs:.co.uk

Tel : 01759 301142
Fax: 01759 3071143

sales@wolflabs.co.uk
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The specifications listed in this
brochure are subject to
change by the manufacturer
and therefore cannot be
guaranteed to be correct.

If there are aspects of the
specification that must be
guaranteed, please provide
these to our sales team so that
details can be confirmed.

Please contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your questions.




