

SciQuip Incu C-Series LT-Series

- Capacity 90ltr 430ltr
- Temp -10 to +65°C (LT-series)
- Fully programmable
- Electro-polished chamber & shelves
- Audible & visual alarms
- Password protection
- Inner glass door
- Window in door as standard
- 50mm port as standard
- Interior lamp as standard



The SciQuip Incu C-series cooled incubators incorporate a precise cooling system providing excellent temperature uniformity throughout making them ideal for any application requiring accurate below ambient temperature control. All parameters are displayed in the large LCD screen for fast easy operation and read-out together with a graphic program display. The SciQuip Incubators can store up to 9 programs of 18 steps, each program can be made to repeat from 1 to 99 times automatically. All C-Series and LT-Series incubators are fitted with lockable castor wheels.

Technical Specifications

Model	Incu-90C	Incu-160C	Incu-270C	Incu-430C	Incu-160LT	Incu-270LT	Incu-430LT
Capacity (Itrs)	90	160	270	430	160	270	430
Temperature range (°C)	+4 to +60	+4 to +60	+4 to +60	+4 to +60	-10 to +60	-10 to +60	-10 to +60
Temperature set division (°C)	+/-0.1	+/-0.1	+/-0.1	+/-0.1	+/-0.1	+/-0.1	+/-0.1
Temperature uniformity (°C)	+/- 1	+/- 1	+/- 1	+/- 1	+/- 1	+/- 1	+/- 1
Timer (mins)	999, continuous						
Shelves supplied	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
Max shelves	4	6	8	10	6	8	10
Inner dimensions (mm)	400x400x550	500x500x650	600x600x750	700x645x950	500x500x650	600x600x750	700x645x950
Outer dimensions (mm)	530x540x1260	630x640x1360	730x740x1460	830x785x1660	650x680x1360	750x780x1460	850x820x1660
Packed dimensions (mm)	650x660x1430	750x760x1530	850x860x1630	950x905x1830	770x800x1530	870x900x1630	970x940x1830
Weight (kg)	68	98	130	180	98	140	185
Power V/Hz	220-230 50/60	220-230 50/60	220-230 50/60	220-230 50/60	220-230 50/60	220-230 50/60	220-230 50/60
Warranty	2yrs						

The SciQuip Incu LT-series have all the features of the C-series with additional cooling capability from -10 to +65 $^{\circ}$ C.



Wolf Laboratories Limited

www.wolflabs.co.uk

Tel: 01759 301142

Fax:01759 301143

sales@wolflabs.co.uk







Use the above details to contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your questions.

Pricing on any accessories shown can be found by keying the part number into the search box on our website.

The specifications listed in this brochure are subject to change by the manufacturer and therefore cannot be guaranteed to be correct. If there are aspects of the specification that must be guaranteed, please provide these to our sales team so that details can be confirmed.





